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")24

")22

")155

")543

")136

")7

")159

")156

")152

")1

")I95

")924

")161

")462

")715

")23

")755

")132

")543

")24

")24

")22

")136

")7

C E C I L  C O U N T YC E C I L  C O U N T Y

A B E R D E E N  P R O V I N GA B E R D E E N  P R O V I N G
G R O U N DG R O U N D

!T

!T

!T

IA

BEL AIR

BELCAMP

EMMORTON

CHURCHVILLE

FOUNTAIN 
GREEN

PERRYMAN

ABINGDON

ABERDEEN

PERRYVILLE

HAVRE DE
GRACE

EDGEWOOD

JOPPA

0 0.65 1.3 1.95 2.6
Miles

£¤1

Harford Mall

ShopRite
Beard's Hill 

Shopping Ctr

Walgreen's

Family 
Dollar

Food Lion

VFW 
Perryman

!T

!T

I2

§̈¦95

Container Store/Woodley Rd

Emmorton Rd & St. Marys Church Rd

Royal Farms

Harford Transit 
LINK building 

Freedom Federal 
Credit Union

Frank's Pizza 

Havre De Grace 
Medical Center

Walmart

Swan Creek
Village Center

Edgewood 
Train Station

Mary E. Risteau
District Courts

Harford
Memorial
Hospital

Harford 
Community 

College

Perry Point VA

H A R F O R D  C O U N T YH A R F O R D  C O U N T Y

K

K

K

McDonald's

Clark Road

Aldi

The Graw Senior Housing

Ollie's
Aberdeen 
Shopping

Plaza

Harford 
Square

Perryman
Station

Senior Apts

Bel Air
Library

Upper
Chesapeake

Medical 
Center

Arundel Dr at Constant Friendship

7-11

Rumsey Towers 

Riverside Businees 
Park 

Dollar Tree
Greenbrier
Shopping

Center

E

I2
Perryville 

Train 
Station

Food 
Lion

!TAberdeen 
Train 

Station

I2

Catholic 
Charities

Harford
Senior

Housing

English 
County 
Manor Aldi

Amazon Fulfillment Center

!T

!T

Lidl Distribution Center

University Center

!T
Edgewater Village Center

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

§̈¦95

Redner's 

XPO Logistics

Public Transit Routes

HARFORD COUNTY TRANSITHARFORD COUNTY TRANSIT

ROUTE 1
ROUTE 2
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 4
ROUTE 5
ROUTE 6
ROUTE 7

K

MARC TRAIN STATIONI2
PARK & RIDEIA

TRANSFER STOP!T

HOSPITAL

BUS STOP!(

3/4 MILE ADA SERVICE AREA


